
 

 

2020 COMMUNITY LEAGUE 

ALL-AGE ONE CLUB CONTACTS 

CLUB NAME CONTACTS PHONE EMAIL 
ALBION PARK CITY FC 

(White shirts, Blue/Yellow shorts/white 

socks) 

Adrian Arciuli 0401737511 apcfcpresident@gmail.com 

Alex Kates 0421752647 apcfc.coo@gmail.com 

COLEDALE WAVES                      

(Pink  shirts, White shorts/socks)  
Tim Canosa 0417685340 Tim_canosa@hotmail.com 

Martin Smith 0409319462 martinphelansmith@gmail.com 

DANDALOO FC 
(Orange shirts, Black shorts/socks) 

Tam Hart 0436122644 Tam.hart@hotmail.com 

Matthew Griffiths 0403527225 Matthewgriffiths949@hotmail.com 

 GERRINGONG BREAKERS  
(Royal Blue/Red/White shirts, Royal Blue 

shorts/Red socks) 

Jadon Lavington 0431100368 jplavington@yahoo.com.au 

Andrew Lockard 0466947108 andyjlockard@hotmail.com 

OAK FLATS AFC 
(Sky Blue shirts, Navy Blue short/ socks) 

Ryan Bradbury 0404485947 ryanbradbury212@hotmail.com 

Matt Heyman 0422569156 mattheyman@hotmail.com 

PORT KEMBLA PUMAS 
(Black shirts, Black shorts/socks) 

Anthony Timillero 0481253564 aptimillero@gmail.com 

Claudio Curcio 0421769880 claudestallion@gmail.com 

RUSSELL VALE PUPS 
(1st grade - Green shirts/Black shorts/Green 

socks) 

(2nd grade : Red shirt/White shorts/Red 

socks) 

Fraser Marnham 0423209844 frasermarnham@hotmail.com 

Lachlan Hennessy 0402939823 Lachlan.hennessy@gmail.com 

SOUTH COAST UNITED  
(Red shirts, White shorts, Blue socks) 

Ivo Spanicek 0402858576 iviscu@gmail.com 

   

UNI SPURS 
(White shirts/Blue shorts/White socks) 

Murray Doyle 0402595210 murrayjdoyle@hotmail.com 

Hamish Campbell 0419804000 hamishbcampbell@gmail.com 

UNITED WOLVES MAROON  
(White shirts/Maroon shorts/socks) 

Adam Potts 0412124232 adam.potts@det.nsw.edu.au 

Rocco Musumeci 0431292675 rocco.musumeci@hotmail.com 

 


